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STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY
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Institution has designed the online questionnaire to assess the institutional performance
through Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS).
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1IFAIpQLSeJ4ANrXd8xGpsRnid220wC2RMrcbkaVZctEgzXx
S5sNOzzxjgl/viewform?usp=sf_link

The result of Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) is summarized as below:

The Student Satisfaction Survey focuses on the overall learning experience of the students.

The SSS was conducted as per the standard questionnaire provided by the NAAC Bangalore.

The brief observations about the survey are as follows:

+ Total 312 responses are obtained from the students of UG and PG level programmes.

* 79.5% male and 20.5% female students participated in this Survey.

« The students from B.E. Aeronautical Engineering, B.E.CSE, B.E.EEE, B.E.ECE, B.E.
Mechanical Engineering, B.E. Mechatronics Engineering and M.E. Power Electronics and
Drives involved in the survey.

» Average Student Satisfaction Index : 86.73%

Student Satisfaction Index as reflected in survey

Sr. No. Questionnaires % of Student Satisfaction
1. How much of the syllabus was 86.86%0 students of the students were
covered in the class? satisfied with the syllabus covered.
2. How well did the teachers prepare for | 91.03% students were satisfied with the

the classes? preparations of the teachers in class.

94.87% students were satisfied with the
communication of teachers.

3. How well were the teachers able to
communicate?

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching 95.51% of students were satisfied with the
can best be described as teacher’s approach to teaching.
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation 77.24% of the students were satisfied with
process by the teachers. the fairness of the internal evaluation
process by the teachers.
6. Was your performance in | 83.01% students were satisfied with the
assignments discussed with you? discussions of performance in
assignments.
7. The institute takes active interest in |91.67% of students were satisfied with the




exchange, Tield VisIt opportunities tor
students.

The teaching and mentoring process
in your institution facilitates you in
cognitive, social and emotional
growth.

promoting mterns“lp, stuaent active Interest taRen By Institute In

promoting  Internship, student exchange,
and field visit opportunities for students.
91.03% students were satisfied with the
teaching and mentoring process facilitated
to them for their cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

The Institution provides multiple
opportunities to learn and grow.

expected competencies, course
outcomes and programme outcomes

93.27% of students were satisfied with the
muitiple opportunities provided to learn
and grow.

10. Teachers Inform you about your 80.27% of students were agreea tHat,

Teachers Informed them about expected
competencies, course outcomes  and
programme outcomes.

Your mentor does a necessary
follow-up with an assigned task to
you.

78.21% students were satisfied with the
necessary follow-up taken with an
assigned task by mentor.

The teachers illustrate the concepts
through examples and applications.

86.86% students were satisfied with the
teacher’s illustrations of the concepts
through examples and applications.

The teachers identify your strengths
and encourage you with providing
right level of challenges.

94.23% of the students were agreed that,
teachers identify their strengths and
encourage them with providing right level
of challenges.

Teachers are able to identify your
weaknesses and help you to

overcome them.

The institution makes effort to

engage students in the monitoring,
review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning
process.

74.04% of the students were agreed that,
teachers are able to Idenuty their
weaknesses and help them to overcome it.
93.59% students were satisfied with the
institutions effort to engage them in the
monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning
process.

The institute/ teachers use student
centric methods, such as experiential
learning, participative learning and
problem-solving methodologies for
enhancing learning experiences.

79.49% of students were satisfied with the
student centric methods adopted by
Institute/ teachers such as experiential
learning, participative  learning
problem-solving ~ methodologies
enhancing learning experiences.

and
for

Teachers
participate
activities

encourage you to
in extracurricular

93.59% of students were agreed that,
Teachers encourage them to participate in
extracurricular activities.

Efforts are made by the institute/
teachers to Inculcate Soft sKills, lite
SKIlls and employanility SKills 10
make you ready Tor the world ot
work.

76.28% of students were satistied with the
eTTorts made by the INStItUte/ teachers to
Inculcate Soft SKilis, liTe sKills and
employabliity sKills 10 make them ready
for the world of work.




What percentage of teachers use ICT
tools such as LCD projector,
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

The overall quality of teaching-
learning process in your institute is
very good

Give three observations/suggestions to

improve the overall teaching- learning
experiences  and support

mechanism in your institution.

79.49% of students agreed that, teachers
use ICT tools such as LCD projector,
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

93.27% of students were agreed that,
the overall quality of teaching-learning
process in this institute is very good.

Students suggested following things for
improvement of teaching -learning
experience and support mechanism in
regard with:
* Provision of sports facility
*Enrichment of Central Library with
new reference and text books as per
the revision of syllabi
» Arrangement of more number of field
visits and industrial visits.




The teacher’s approach to

Fairness of the internal

Was your performance in

The institute takes active
interest in promoting

The teaching and
mentoring process in your

The institution provides

Teachers inform you about
your expected

Your mentor does a

The teachers illustrate the

The teachers identify your

Teachers are able to

The institution makes
effort to engage students

The institute/ teachers use
student centric methods,
such as experiential

Teachers encourage you to

Efforts are made by the
institute/ teachers to

What percentage of
teachers use ICT tools

The overall quality of

Give three observation /
suggestions to improve the

. . YEAR & NAME OF THE | How much of the syllabus | How well did the teachers |How well were the teachers : . . . . . o . . i o : . strengths and encourage | identify your weaknesses | in the monitoring, review learning, participative . . inculcate soft skills, life . teaching-learning process . .
Timestamp Email Address . . teaching can best be evaluation process by the assignments discussed internship, student institution facilitates you in | multiple opportunities to competencies, course necessary follow-up with [concepts through examples i e . . . participate in . - such as LCD projector, i " X overall teaching — learning
DEPARTMENT | STUDENT was covered in the class? prepare for the classes? able to communicate? i . . . - . ) . you with providing right | and help you to overcome and continuous quality learning and problem . - skills and employability . . . in your institute is very i .
described as teachers. with you? exchange, field visit cognitive, social learn and grow. outcomes and programme | an assigned task to you. and applications. . . . extracurricular activities. . Multimedia, etc. while experience in your
g . level of challenges. them. improvement of the solving methodologies for skills to make you ready . good. o
opportunities for students. andemotional growth. outcomes. . . . . teaching. institution.
teaching learning process. enhancing learning for the world of work.
experiences.
RIS
o gpurushg@gmail.c . . ) . . e : ) ) . Realistic
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. mk785169@gmail. | Final year & . . . ) . . need more experimental

3-11-2019 14:32:22 com Mechanical M.Muthukumar 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%% 3 — Agree class and out of box things
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3-11-2019 14:32:31 gmail.com Mechanical Neethidevan.C 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 4 — Significantly 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 0— Unable to 1 — Rarely 1 — Disagree 2 — Some what 3 — Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89%% 1 — Disagree Nothing

3-11-2019 14:32:32 ;egpagtl%k;:zz;riﬂgg final year sarathkumar.k 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 2 — Sometimes 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 2 — Some what 4 — Above 90% 3 — Agree Good teaching
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' engineering Cary the classes

3-11-2019 14:32:51 f:;?lj Eﬁ?:lan?l@g E;?alyear&me(:ham ssljri?ngm pandian 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 4 — Significantly 1 — Disagree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%% 2 — Neutral Good

. J.k27mech@gmail. | Final year & . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 — .

3-11-2019 14:33:37 i Kartheeswaran.j 3 —70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 2 — Just satisfactorily 2 —Good 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 2 — Sometimes 2 — Moderately 2 — Neutral 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 3 — Reasonably . . 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 2 — Neutral Improve teaching
com Mechanical Engg Occasionally/Sometimes

3-11-2019 14:34:04 Zﬁ f\é(r?qshZQOZ@gm 3&mechanical prakash.B 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 3 — Agree 4 — To a great extent 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree Very good

A moorthim561999 Final year & . ) ) ) ) ) ) ' 9 _ . Give |r_np(_)rtans to out of

3-11-2019 14:34:06 @gmail.com Mechanical Moorthi.M 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 2 — Partially Occasionally/Sometimes 3 — Agree 1 — Very little 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 2 — Neutral box thinking and way of

' convey the message.
sundar.aepl@gmail | Final Year Experimental Learning,

3-11-2019 14:34:10 com AP Mechanical SUNDAR P 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 2 — Partially 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 — Agree Jovial with Students when
' Learning...

3-11-2019 14:34:12 gr}nrﬁgnrngrlﬁedOOB@ EZ?LZ?\?(Z&? éig: IIE_ED H 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 2 — Sometimes unfair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 2 — Moderately 2 — Neutral 1 — Rarely 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 1 — Disagree 1 — Very little 3-70-89% 2 — Neutral I?llj\(l:i :l?rr:se Interesting

o assaranl21l4@gmai| Final year& . . . . . ) )
3-11-2019 14:34:14 | com mechanical J.saran 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 2 — Sometimes unfair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 1 — Marginally 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 — Agree No
A akash30051999@g| Final . ) ) . . . . . .

3-11-2019 14:34:15 mail.com year&Mechanical S.Akash 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Nothing to say

3-11-2019 14:34:15 Zisih:(;?ﬁteS@gm EZ?LZ?\?(:;L SHAMEER.H 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 3 — Agree rl;ESha;:;)Uvicir tt)iaﬁzg(]jge q

3-11-2019 14:34:32 Egl;sﬁ?ﬂ@gmall. 3year &mechanical| Sj.Balamurugan 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 3 — Agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Nothing

3-11-2019 14:34:36 gg;ikifg"rf]”hy% EZ@LZ‘::‘;;‘ EHaDkiZ?:Carthy 4 -85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective | 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4~ Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 To a great extent 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 370 - 89% 3~ Agree Good teaching staff

as romandifnish2000 | 3rd year. ol e ) ) . ) . .

3-11-2019 14:34:48 . . P. Vinith difnish 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 — Agree Day and night work hard

@gmail.com Mechanical
-11- 130! . - 385 to () — datisfactorl — dometimes effective - Ve 00 — Usually tair — Usua — Often — Very we - ee — Usua — Usua — Every time —Fu — Every time - ee — Moderate - ee — To a great extent —-70 - 0 —dStrongly agree each for local Englis

3-11-2019 14:35:21 Eeaelrltg'f;”kar47@9 ﬁ;‘égﬁﬁﬁl‘é‘AL QAAEEKTFIH' 4 - 85 to 100% 3  Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effecti 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fai 3 — Usually 3 - Off 3 — Very well 3 Agr 3~ Usually 3~ Usually 4~ Every i 4~ Fully 4~ Every i 3 Agr 3~ Mod 3 Agr 4-Toagr 370 - 89% 4 ~Strongly agr Teach for local English

3-11-2019 14:35:36 n;g:::n5939@gmall 3rd mechanical B.Manimaran 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 3 — Usually 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 3-70-89%% 4 —Strongly agree Very good
- 1) Some teachers are

saying the content of some
topics which is hard to
.- mohamed.muzzam FINAL YEAR & MOHAMED ) . . . . . 2 - . . . . . hear and understand, and

3-11-2019 14:35:37 . . MECHANICAL 3 —70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 2 — Just satisfactorily 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair . . 3 — Often 2 — Moderately 2 — Neutral 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 1 — Slightly 1 — Rarely 1 — Disagree 1 — Very little 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 3-70-89%% 2 — Neutral .

mill4@gmail.com ENGINEERING MUZZAMMIL N Occasionally/Sometimes they are not repeating
more than once.
2) The way of speaking
incidn tha clace can ma

3-11-2019 14:35:45 er: Z:iucrg;rkmhl@ 3rd mech Ajithkumar 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 4 — Significantly 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 2— Occasionally/Sometimes | 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree 2 — Some what 2-50-69% 3 — Agree Good

3-11-2019 14:35:53 falzelhgmeed1998 4t year M.faizel hameed 2 — 55 to 69% 0 — Won'’t teach at all 0~ Very poor 0— poor 0— Unfair 0— Never 0— Never 0— Not at all 2 — Neutral 4 — Every time 0 —I'don’t have a mentor 1 — Rarely 2 — Partially 1 — Rarely 3 — Agree 2 — Some what 0 — Strongly disagree 1 — Very little 2-50-69% 2 — Neutral L/

@gmail.com mechanical communication
josealphan1412@ Final year &

3-11-2019 14:36:29 Josealp 91" machanical A. Alphan 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 1 — Rarely 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 — Agree Nothing®)
mail.com L

engineering
. saravanapasupathy Final year . . . . . . : : : :
= = . . - . - 0 - - — - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 -
3-11-2019 14:36:34 8549@gmail.com mechanical P.saravana kumar | 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree No
' engineering
. kanagarajrikky123 | FINAL YEAR o . . . . . . 2— o More attention for
3-11-2019 14:36:52 @gmail.com &MECHANICAL KANAGARAJK | 4-85to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably Occasionally/Sometimes 3 — Agree 4 — To a great extent 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 — Agree students capacity
. abdulmajeedhu628 | 3 year& . o . . . . ) o Nice teaching & consider
3-11-2019 14:37:05 3@gmail.com mechanical Abdul majeedhu.A| 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 — Agree to slowly teach in subject




The teacher’s approach to

Fairness of the internal

Was your performance in

The institute takes active
interest in promoting

The teaching and
mentoring process in your

The institution provides

Teachers inform you about
your expected

Your mentor does a

The teachers illustrate the

The teachers identify your

Teachers are able to

The institution makes
effort to engage students

The institute/ teachers use
student centric methods,
such as experiential

Teachers encourage you to

Efforts are made by the
institute/ teachers to

What percentage of
teachers use ICT tools

The overall quality of

Give three observation /
suggestions to improve the

. : YEAR & NAME OF THE | How much of the syllabus | How well did the teachers [How well were the teachers : . ; . . . L o . : . h . strengths and encourage | identify your weaknesses | in the monitoring, review learning, participative - . inculcate soft skills, life . teaching-learning process . .
Timestamp Email Address . . teaching can best be evaluation process by the assignments discussed internship, student institution facilitates you in | multiple opportunities to competencies, course necessary follow-up with [concepts through examples i e . . . participate in . - such as LCD projector, i " X overall teaching — learning
DEPARTMENT | STUDENT was covered in the class? prepare for the classes? able to communicate? i . . . - . ) . you with providing right | and help you to overcome and continuous quality learning and problem . - skills and employability . . . in your institute is very i .
described as teachers. with you? exchange, field visit cognitive, social learn and grow. outcomes and programme | an assigned task to you. and applications. . . . extracurricular activities. . Multimedia, etc. while experience in your
g . level of challenges. them. improvement of the solving methodologies for skills to make you ready . good. o
opportunities for students. andemotional growth. outcomes. . . . . teaching. institution.
teaching learning process. enhancing learning for the world of work.
experiences.
. 567asfag@gmail.c | Aeronautical Final . . ) ) 2— . 2 - Correct the coaching type
3-11-2019 14:37:08 K.Asfaq Meeran 2 — 5510 69% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair . . 2 — Sometimes 2 — Moderately 2 — Neutral 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably . . 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 2 -50-69% 2 — Neutral The extra classes are not
om year Occasionally/Sometimes Occasionally/Sometimes
encouraged by students
3-11-2019 14:37:20 “:’g;imzpr;ag%h@g 4. Mechanical R. Sooryapragash | 4 —85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
3-11-2019 14:37:39 Z(l)rrz;tveIZOO@gmall. ﬂ%gﬁﬁs I((g; AL XELMURUGAN' 3 —70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Good 2 — Sometimes unfair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 — Agree Teaching to local laungage
skvalavan77@gmai 3rd year_& : . . . . . . : : : .
3-11-2019 14:37:44 com Mechanical Selvakumar.D 3 —70 to 84%Option 2 4 —Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Nothing
' engineering
nisharahamed122 | 10 Year - Avoid additional coachin
3-11-2019 14:37:53 @gmail.com Mechanical Z. Nishar Ahamed | 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree classes g
' Engineering
no. sachinryonav@gm | 3rd year & . . . . . .. . . ) . . .
3-11-2019 14:38:00 ail.com Mechanical Sachin Ryon.A.V | 3 —70 to 84%0Option 2 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Avoid coaching classes.
o jeevarasan001@g dyear &. . ) ) . . _ ) ) . . .
3-11-2019 14:38:02 mail.com mechanical R.jeevarasan 4 — 85 to 100% 2 - Poorly 2 — Just satisfactorily 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 3 — Often 4 — Significantly 3 — Agree 2— Occasionally/Sometimes | 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 2 — Partially 4 — Every time 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 1 — Disagree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% 3 — Agree More work
' engineering
3-11-2019 14:38:11 ZH i};ar?]k6545@gm :n};ﬁ;er?ii;hamcal Vignesh. K 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 2— Occasionally/Sometimes | 2 — Partially 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% 3 — Agree Very very used
*More attention for
thangam12999@ FINAL students mentality
3-11-2019 14:38:12 ma"gcom g YEAR/MECHANI| N.MANIMARAN | 4 -85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%% 3 — Agree *Students &Staffs
' CAL interaction must be
important
. mboobalan63@gm | FINAL YEAR & . . . . : . . ) .
3-11-2019 14:39:12 ail.com MECHANICAL M. BOOBALAN 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 2 — Moderately 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree 2 — Some what 3-70-289%% 3 — Agree Medium
3-11-2019 14:39:32 gg:}l;ﬁu;aéh%‘l Mechanical M.puhazhenthi 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 2— Occasionally/Sometimes | 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 2 — Partially égcasionally /Sometimes 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 3-70-89% 3 — Agree Thanking you
By giving materials and
rr.rubenl 4&MECHANICA . . 2— ) : 2 - .
3-11-2019 14:40:06 arr. uben1998@g &MEC ¢ A. RUBEN 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair . . 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably . . 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 — Agree have an friendly
mail.com L Occasionally/Sometimes Occasionally/Sometimes . L
relationship with staffs
karthikeyanramesh 3rd year . . 2 - .
3-11-2019 14:40:28 . &mechanical Karthi keyan 4 — 85 to 100% 2 - Poorly 2 — Just satisfactorily 2 — Good 1 — Usually unfair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 2 — Moderately 3 — Agree 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 2 — Partially . . 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 2-50-69% 2 — Neutral No suggestions
7890@gmail.com engineering Occasionally/Sometimes
. madhan6057@gma| Final year . . . . . 2 - . . . : : 2 —
3-11-2019 14:40:33 . . MADHAN.R 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair . . 2 — Sometimes 2 — Moderately 2 — Neutral 2— Occasionally/Sometimes | 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably . . 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 — Agree Properly follow the notes
il.com &mechanical Occasionally/Sometimes Occasionally/Sometimes
3-11-2019 14:40:33 ﬁjarirllirg:rt]hln074@g ?r:gczziriéal S.nithinkumar 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Awaite the coaching classes
. kriahnakrishna763 | final Year . o . . . 2- . . . . . : 2 - o
3-11-2019 14:42:35 9@gmail.com mechanical K. Gopalakrishnan | 4 — 85 to 100% 1 - Indifferently 4 — Always effective 2 — Good 4 — Always fair Occasionally/Sometimes 2 — Sometimes 4 — Significantly 1 — Disagree 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Fully Occasionally/Sometimes 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 3 — Agree 2 — Some what 4 — Above 90% 3 — Agree Good
3-11-2019 14:46:42 Z;Isf(lfélr(]il12485@gm 4 aero vidhyasree 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 2 — Just satisfactorily 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair égcasionally /Sometimes 2 — Sometimes 2 — Moderately 2 — Neutral 3 — Usually 2— Occasionally/Sometimes | 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 1 — Disagree 2 — Some what 2-50-69% 2 — Neutral good couching
A barathiraja0507199| Final year o . . . . . . ) .
3-11-2019 14:46:59 9@gmail.com &Mechanical M.Barathiraja 2 —55t069% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 4— Excellent 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%% 3 — Agree Teaching
a. arafamohamed408 , Mohamed Arafath o . . . . . . 2 - o :
3-11-2019 14:49:58 0@gmail.com Mechanical my 3 —70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 4— Excellent 3 — Usually fair Occasionally/Sometimes 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 3 — Usually 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 3 — Agree Avoid Saturday class
3-11-2019 15:04:36 gt;d@ug;f;?:ir;arl:]erOG 3year&aeronautical E:HBI\EI)XIN_ 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Super
3-11-2019 15:07:27 ISléI(’)er:SUfaGQ@gmal E:?:Lgf‘?gal Surendar.E 4 — 85 to 100% 2 - Poorly 4 — Always effective 2 — Good 0— Unfair 3 — Usually 1 — Rarely 1 — Marginally 2 — Neutral 2— Occasionally/Sometimes | 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 3 — Usually 2 — Partially 1 — Rarely 0 — Strongly disagree 0 — Not at all 1 — Disagree 1 — Very little 3-70-89% 0 — Strongly disagree I\gz::ir\:\ée!);[ngizrge good
3-11-2019 15:15:15 ;rgl(éfg;amngn ir;?;ajl 3-aeronautical sridharan.d 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 3 — Agree 4 — To a great extent 3 — Agree 4 — To a great extent 3-70-89% 3 — Agree there are teaching is good
1.Please give more
notes&guides to reference..
. lovelymilky544@g | 3rd year G.BALAKRISHN o . . . : . o 2. Please try to explain the
3-11-2019 15:16:45 mail.com MECHANICAL AN 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 3 — Usually 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree subject to Tamil
3.please improve proper
newspaper reading
. raghuldharmesh@g| 2 year& . . . . : ) . . .
3-11-2019 15:17:25 mail.con Aeronautical Raghul 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good Teaching
3-11-2019 15:19:33 :gg;le (S:Z\r/:dIVEIS@g 2&Aero RAMESH.C 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Good 4 — Always fair 1 — Rarely 1 — Rarely 4 — Significantly 3 — Agree 1 — Rarely 1 — Rarely 3 — Usually 1 — Slightly 1 — Rarely 3 — Agree 1 — Very little 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%% 2 — Neutral g(?l\llfg)r? dcsopn;:?sumcatlon
. madhip373@gmail | 2nd year and . . . . . . . 2 — .
3-11-2019 15:20:06 . Madhiazhagan. P 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair . . 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 2 — Some what 2 — Neutral 1 — Very little 2-50-69% 2 — Neutral Good teachers
.com aeronautical Occasionally/Sometimes
3-11-2019 15:20:24 gielts;r;]aZOOl@gm 2 & Aeronautical M.J.A.PETER 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 2 — Sometimes unfair 4 — Every time 2 — Sometimes 4 — Significantly 2 — Neutral 2— Occasionally/Sometimes | 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 2 — Neutral Nandraga Irukiratha...
The teachers can use smart
class for demonstrations
and mostly for theory
AL arunsainik02@gma| 2nd year & 0 . ) ) . . ) - . . ) . 2 - o papers. Instead of solving
3-11-2019 15:20:28 il com Aeronautical M Arun Kumar 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 4 — Significantly 3 — Agree 2— Occasionally/Sometimes | 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 2 — Partially Occasionally/Sometimes 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-289%% 2 — Neutral orblms the faculty can
describe on how to
approach a prblms.
vijayakashvinayaga | 2nd year gfeg;r]i;orrgaggz ofb(iﬁllage
3-11-2019 15:23:13 vel.2001@gmail.co| &AERONAUTIC | AKASH V 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 2 — Just satisfactorily 2 — Good 2 — Sometimes unfair 3 — Usually 0— Never 2 — Moderately 2 — Neutral 2— Occasionally/Sometimes | 1 — Rarely 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 3-70-89% 3 — Agree more to imp?ove t.he
m AL facility and teaching talent
1 want more some pratical
class than theoritical class
- nandhakumar8119 | 2 year & o . . . . . . ) ) o 2 want to go outplaces
3-11-2019 15:24:59 @gmail.com Aeronauticla R.Nandhakumar 2 —-5510 69% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 2 — Good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree about the topic related
3 want a free period in any
one day of the week
praveenkumarprav 2 nd vear 2
3-11-2019 15:29:34 een62567@gmail.c &aergnau tical A.Praveen kumar 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 2 — Just satisfactorily 2 — Good 2 — Sometimes unfair Occasionally/Sometimes 2 — Sometimes 1 — Marginally 1 — Disagree 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 1 — Rarely 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 1 — Rarely 0 — Strongly disagree 1 — Very little 0 — Strongly disagree 1 — Very little 3-70-89%% 0 — Strongly disagree Not to conduct evinig class
om
Sir,In my opinion | can't
understand the subject
fluid mechanics.So kindly
tell them to taught clearly
and slowly.1 will also try
. kuttyvasanthpsvam | Aeronautical-2nd . . . . . . . . : : . my best to cqncentrate on
3-11-2019 15:30:51 @qgmail.com ear Vasanth P 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 2 — Just satisfactorily 1- Fair 3 — Usually fair 0— Never 2 — Sometimes 0— Not at all 1 — Disagree 4 — Every time 2— Occasionally/Sometimes | 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree 2 — Some what 2-50-69% 3 — Agree fluid mechanics..He
gmatl. y always spoke roughly and
we can't understand the
language he reached...So
make the sir to teach in
class as well as in smart
board also
i~ suriyal8333@gmai Lo . . 2 -
3-11-2019 15:39:06 Lcom A&EEE P. Mugil suriya 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair Occasionally/Sometimes 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%% 3 — Agree No comments
3-11-2019 16:45:32 r7n gg;a;ldgg?nlwo :Ii/I)I/Eeg:-I ANICAL P.manikandan 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 3 — Agree ;Iriaife try in teaching to
o rbnivash1990@gm 3rd . ) . . . . .
3-11-2019 16:48:38 ail.com year&Aeronautical | Balamurugan.R 3 —70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%% 3 — Agree Very good
' dept
. aslamkrish2711@g K.Mohamed ) ) ) ) . ) 2 - . . .
3-11-2019 17:00:08 . 1& CSE 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 2 — Sometimes unfair . . 2 — Sometimes 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 3 — Agree Put experienced teachers .
mail.com Aslam Occasionally/Sometimes
3-11-2019 17:00:43 ﬁac!zrrlrzaer035@gma Aeronautical P. Palanisamy 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-289%% 3 — Agree Good
3-11-2019 17:40:39 gzr;ﬁ;?igjrl:]lasmo 3yr&cse M.Manjula 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 2 — Moderately 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% 2 — Neutral Good
We want book materials at
. creamydoll1l72@g . ) . . . ) ) . . ) ) ) clg starting days in 17th
3-11-2019 18:05:55 mail.com 3rd(cse) Sowmiya.m 3 —70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 2 — Moderately 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time 3 — Agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 3-70-89% 3 — Agree regulation books
They teach well.. But |
need them toimprove the
teaching skills to interact
3-11-2019 18:09:50 ?:;rlnfgrzlzamk@g 2nd Aero S.A.Nizar Ahamed| 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Good 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 2 — Moderately 2 — Neutral 4 — Every time 2— Occasionally/Sometimes | 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 3 — Usually 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 — Agree nme(()ercf t\:)w:(:]af:trllj ?r?rgfllél-il;ﬂei
well as in Tamil. Up-to
now it's good but still the
institute get improve..
3-11-2019 18:15:13 g;ﬂ;ﬂgﬁdhural Final year&CSE Suvitha.c 3 —70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 1 — Rarely 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 3 — Agree Yes
Clear Notes ,good refering
. books,Question
3-11-2019 18:37:40 gﬂl)éiiiEZSOB@gm Final year &Ece S.priyadharshini 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree bank,important
' questions,key points,using
simple method notes
3-11-2019 18:44:53 Zgggﬂg?gg:ﬁnl Final year &CSE C. Anithadevi 3 —70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 3 — Agree 4 — To a great extent 3 — Agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
3-11-2019 18:56:19 suhash_lnldharmarG Final year & ECE | Suhashini. D 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 3 — Reasonably 2- . . 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 2 — Neutral Always nice
@gmail.com Occasionally/Sometimes
3-11-2019 19:02:21 Ssgr?qnal999@gmall ECE &4 M.Sai Mahima 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Sjlt\;iggachlng for tough
Text book learning method
B is acceptable to gain more
3-11-2019 19:24:31 ?é%%;?luggr%esanl 4th & ECE M.Madhumitha 3 —70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 3 — Usually 2 — Partially éccasionally /Sometimes 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 3 — Agree knowledge and marks and

important questions should
be given for all the subjects




The teacher’s approach to

Fairness of the internal

Was your performance in

The institute takes active
interest in promoting

The teaching and
mentoring process in your

The institution provides

Teachers inform you about
your expected

Your mentor does a

The teachers illustrate the

The teachers identify your

Teachers are able to

The institution makes
effort to engage students

The institute/ teachers use
student centric methods,
such as experiential

Teachers encourage you to

Efforts are made by the
institute/ teachers to

What percentage of
teachers use ICT tools

The overall quality of

Give three observation /
suggestions to improve the

. . YEAR & NAME OF THE | How much of the syllabus | How well did the teachers |How well were the teachers : . . . . . o . . i o : . strengths and encourage | identify your weaknesses | in the monitoring, review learning, participative . . inculcate soft skills, life . teaching-learning process . .
Timestamp Email Address . . teaching can best be evaluation process by the assignments discussed internship, student institution facilitates you in | multiple opportunities to competencies, course necessary follow-up with [concepts through examples i e . . . participate in . - such as LCD projector, i " X overall teaching — learning
DEPARTMENT | STUDENT was covered in the class? prepare for the classes? able to communicate? i . . . - . ) . you with providing right | and help you to overcome and continuous quality learning and problem . - skills and employability . . . in your institute is very i .
described as teachers. with you? exchange, field visit cognitive, social learn and grow. outcomes and programme | an assigned task to you. and applications. . . . extracurricular activities. . Multimedia, etc. while experience in your
g . level of challenges. them. improvement of the solving methodologies for skills to make you ready . good. o
opportunities for students. andemotional growth. outcomes. . . . . teaching. institution.
teaching learning process. enhancing learning for the world of work.
experiences.
3-11-2019 19:26:32 ;?::ﬁ/ T;?::Ilggg@ 4th year &ece p.M santhiya 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Good 0— Unfair 1 — Rarely 2 — Sometimes 1 — Marginally 2 — Neutral 2— Occasionally/Sometimes | 1 — Rarely 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 0 — Never 1 — Disagree 4 — To a great extent 1 — Disagree 4 — To a great extent 2-50-69% 4 —Strongly agree No
"o varatharaj1715@g | (IV) ECE . . . . . . . . .
3-11-2019 19:27:45 mail.com department Varatharaj.R 3 —70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 1 — Rarely 0— Not at all 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 1 — Very little 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%% 2 — Neutral Not bad
abi261521@gmail We want a necessary
3-11-2019 20:15:12 com gmat. 3year,ECE S.Abinaya 3 —70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 3 — Agree 4 —To a great extent 3-70-89% 3 — Agree books in library, don't
want key anwser
3-11-2019 20:16:29 g‘r’nﬁ‘i.'aéjﬁ'QZO(’l@ ECE G.GOKULARAJA| 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 2~ Good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 250 - 69% 3~ Agree Good
o~ bselvakumar2001 . . ) . . . . . . . . . . . . Improve the learning
3-11-2019 20:30:04 @gmail.com 1st & CSE B.Selvakumar 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Good 2 — Sometimes unfair 3 — Usually 0— Never 1 — Marginally 1 — Disagree 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% 1 — Disagree ideas
3-11-2019 20:31:08 I;ggékr:;?lnggﬂwl 3rd year &CSE M.Thangam 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Good 2 — Sometimes unfair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 2 — Moderately 3 — Agree 2— Occasionally/Sometimes | 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 2 — Some what 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%% 2 — Neutral good teaching ,nice
1)Teaching is very
ramkaviyal999@ good.2)We request our
3-11-2019 20:39:48 mail Corz g 3rd&ECE R.Kaviya 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 2 — Just satisfactorily 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 2 — Neutral department will take active
. interest in industrial visit
for students.
3-11-2019 21:54:43 gmr;lzié:tggzmd%@ gg;iice:?neghanlcal :\nﬂsgz:;]ﬁ: q 2 —551069% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 2 — Good 4 — Always fair 0— Never 0— Never 0— Not at all 3 — Agree 0— Never 0 — I don’t have a mentor 0 — Never 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 3 — Agree Thermal engineering
e, MInnalr68@gmail. . . . ) ) . ) . ) 2 - . .
3-11-2019 7:38:27 Final year AERO Minnal raja 2 —-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 2 — Partially . . 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%% 3 — Agree Mam school of engineering
come & Occasionally/Sometimes
3-11-2019 9:28:25 a:obnlira1082@gmall 4 year EEE Arunkumar.A 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Excellent
. janragul3699@fma K.RAGUL . . . . ) )
3-11-2019 9:32:36 il com A&EEE DRAVID 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 1 — Rarely 3 — Very well 2 — Neutral 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 3 — Agree noting
3-11-2019 12:51:13 S/ln?gillksg:]anvj 280 3rd&mechanical R.manikandan 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Avoid coughing class
Need a necessary books in
. subha288311@gm . . . library and also Don't want
3-11-2019 17:08:23 ail. com ECE & 3rd year Subha.S 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 2 — Moderately 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 — Agree a key answer
1.Dont give the question
papers for CIA exams.
2. Dont conduct the night
. mohamednazeem?2 N MOHAMED ) ) . . . .
3-11-2019 23:43:33 911@gmail.com 1 & CSE NAZEEM 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 2 — Just satisfactorily 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 3 — Agree coaching.(better upto 6.30
' pm )
3. Arrange the experience
or well qualified faculty.
oA sathish113sa@gma | Final yr : o . . . . : : . o o
3-11-2019 10:20:54 il com Aeronautical Sathish Kumar 3 —70 to 84%Option 2 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 3-70-289%% 3 — Agree Everything is okk
3-11-2019 10:22:04 rsg::qlsrdlZS@gmall ;(:?nau“cal’fmal S.Ragul 2 — 55 to 69% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 2 — Sometimes unfair 4 — Every time 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 — Agree Good
e pandeez007@gmai| Final Year & . . . . . .. . .
3-11-2019 10:26:59 L com Aeronautical Engg S. Pandeeswaran 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 4 — Significantly 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 3 — Agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree Good
3-11-2019 10:28:18 gléﬁgﬁaégﬁaman 4&cse Thilagavathi.k 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 2 — Neutral 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
np. msdhussain514655 . Mohammed . ) . . : : . .
3-11-2019 13:26:37 . 3 & mechatronics . 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 0— Never 0— Not at all 0— Strongly disagree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 3 — Reasonably 0 — Never 0 — Strongly disagree 2 — Some what 0 — Strongly disagree 0 — Not at all 3-70-89% 3 — Agree Bad
@gmail.com hussain
3rd year &
3-11-2019 13:17:28 go?sg;legg;sar% computer science Mohamed yasar 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 1 — Disagree 2 — Some what 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 2 — Neutral No comment
gmatl engineering
3-11-2019 13:26:20 Zﬂrg;/(;?nlfiﬂ@gm 3 & Mechatronics | Praveen S 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Super
3-11-2019 13:26:24 umtz;’:ll)gaonr:hl2809@g 3rd yr & BE-CSE | J.uthayanithi 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 2 — Good 0— Unfair 1 — Rarely 1 — Rarely 2 — Moderately 2 — Neutral 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 1 — Rarely 3 — Usually 2 — Partially 3 — Usually 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%% 3 — Agree Nice
3-11-2019 13:26:24 Joaéa;faeﬁvgg:ﬁnwl 3rd-mechatronics | jagathees waran.k | 4 — 85 to 100% 2 - Poorly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
3-11-2019 13:29:03 gﬁ r(t:fcl)lr;nergenl@gm 2019&mechatronlc Parthian.R 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Good 2 — Sometimes unfair é;casionally /Sometimes 2 — Sometimes 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 2— Occasionally/Sometimes | 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 1 — Rarely 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 2 — Neutral Usually practical
3-11-2019 13:38:46 p@agg:gﬁlirgri&ooo CSE Pandi.P 3 —70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%% 3 — Agree Is good for teaching
3-11-2019 13:44:58 pra_k ashdev585@g Csc Suryaprakash.K 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 4 —Thoroughly 2 — Just satisfactorily 2 — Good 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 2 — Neutral 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 3 — Reasonably 2- . . 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 2 — Neutral This Institute Teaching is
mail.com Occasionally/Sometimes Very poor
3-11-2019 13:45:37 ::Ih(:é/?:ravﬂl@gma 1 year &cse s.Ravivarman 2 — 55 to 69% 2 - Poorly 1— Generally ineffective 2 — Good 1 — Usually unfair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 3 — Very well 2 — Neutral 2— Occasionally/Sometimes | 1 — Rarely 2— Occasionally/Sometimes | 2 — Partially é;casionally /Sometimes 1 — Disagree 2 — Some what 1 — Disagree 1 — Very little 2 -50-69% 1 — Disagree Good
3-11-2019 13:49:54 guru_2415prasath@ 2nd year f’md G.GURUPRASAT 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 2 — Sometimes unfair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 2 — Moderately 2 — Neutral 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 2 — Partially 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 3 — Agree Teachers are teaching very
gmail.com Aeronautical H good and very peaceful
3-11-2019 13:50:35 ::Ihé’:l:r(ri]rUSGZS@gma 222)?::3;22'(1 S.CHANDRU 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 2 — Sometimes unfair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 2 — Moderately 2 — Neutral 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 2 — Partially 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 3 — Agree ;ﬁz(;?ﬁ;svziwz;red
3-11-2019 13:50:01 zﬁag;?nmm@g 1&cse Ranjithkumar.R 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 2 — Sometimes unfair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 3 — Agree No changes
. vikr12947@gmail. | 2nd and . ) ) . ) .
3-11-2019 13:50:41 com aeronautical K.vikram 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 2 — Partially 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%% 3 — Agree Good teacher
arikaran0401s@gm . . . . . . . . . . 2 — Good
3-11-2019 13:53:31 ail.com 1st &Cse ARIKARAN,S 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 4— Excellent 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 3 — Often 2 — Moderately 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 1 — Rarely 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 1 — Slightly Occasionally/Sometimes 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 2 — Neutral
No Fine Amount.
3-11-2019 14:05:21 ICa:)rPnuya.tnj@gmall. i/lr]gC:{;?(r)nics Abdul Latiff S 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 3 — Often 2 — Moderately 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 2 — Some what 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 3-70-89% 2 — Neutral '(:A(\)"na\éve:?[igﬁ;mlpate "
Conduct some workshops.
mohriaz2018@gm | 1&computerscienc , : : . . : : : smart classes and good
3-11-2019 14:10:14 ail.com e and engineering mohamedtiyas 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree 1 — Very little 3-70-89% 3 — Agree teaching
reethi.selvam2732 Need Much more
3-11-2019 14:10:36 800 @dmail com 1&cse Preethika.S 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 2 — Neutral 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree 1 — Very little 3-70-289%% 3 — Agree interaction
. aswin2periyasamy | 2year & . . . . . . . . . : . .
3-11-2019 14:10:44 @gmail.com MECHATRIONS Aswin A.P 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 2 — Neutral 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 0 — Never 4 — Strongly agree 1 — Very little 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
o sasikumaraero331 | 2018 -2019 . ) ) ) ) ) ) . ) . . 2— )
3-11-2019 14:11:23 . . M.Sasikumar 3 —70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Good 2 — Sometimes unfair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 2 — Moderately 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 2 — Partially . . 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 3 — Agree 1 — Very little 2-50-69% 3 — Agree Good
@gmail.com aeronautical Occasionally/Sometimes
3-11-2019 14:18:56 :?]I;::OC%er;hZSH@g 1 & CSE Logeshwaran S 4 — 85 to 100% 2 - Poorly 2 — Just satisfactorily 3 — Very Good 2 — Sometimes unfair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 3 — Very well 2 — Neutral 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 — Agree Good year
. Kingrajkumar009@ : . o . . . . . . . . . : o
3-11-2019 14:12:14 gmail.com 2year mechatronics| Rajkumar 4 — 85 to 100% 2 - Poorly 1— Generally ineffective 2 — Good 1 — Usually unfair 1 — Rarely 2 — Sometimes 3 — Very well 1 — Disagree 1 — Rarely 1 — Rarely 1 — Rarely 2 — Partially 1 — Rarely 1 — Disagree 1 — Very little 1 — Disagree 1 — Very little 3-70-89% 3 — Agree Well
Avoid the continuous CIA
Exams.
Conduct 2internal and 1
3-11-2019 14:13:55 ;DCF:)UrIT’]aJ 2705@gma 1st & CSE Appu Raj R 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree T’%?::segigfopgg\jsmﬁseter.
syllabus of the semester
knowledgeable....
Thank you....
o sellasaival212@g | Final year o ) . ) ) . ) . . : : : : ) ) o )
3-11-2019 14:24:47 mail.com mechanical selvA A 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 4 —Thoroughly 1— Generally ineffective 1- Fair 2 — Sometimes unfair 3 — Usually 1 — Rarely 1 — Marginally 1 — Disagree 3 — Usually 2— Occasionally/Sometimes | 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 1 — Slightly 1 — Rarely 1 — Disagree 2 — Some what 3 — Agree 2 — Some what 2-50-69% 1 — Disagree No comment
. aplalu2001@gmail.| 2'nd year & o ) ) . . . o .
3-11-2019 14:25:44 com mechatronics A.Laluprashanth 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 3 — Often 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 3 — Usually 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 3-70-89%% 4 —Strongly agree No idea
- praveenbabu26199 | Final year . ) . 2 — ) . ) , ) ) )
3-11-2019 14:25:59 . . Praveen 2 —-551069% 2 - Poorly 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Good 1 — Usually unfair . . 2 — Sometimes 4 — Significantly 1 — Disagree 3 — Usually 0 — I don’t have a mentor 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 3 — Usually 2 — Neutral 1 — Very little 1 — Disagree 1 — Very little 2-50-69% 2 — Neutral Very poor
@gmail.com mechanical Occasionally/Sometimes
anbumechtg@gmai 2016-2020
3-11-2019 14:26:02 com 9= mechanical Anbuselvan t.g 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 3-70-89%% 4 —Strongly agree No
' engineering
Teachers must allow time
. jenithbalaO7@gmai| 2nd year & . . ) _ . ) ) space to write and listen.
3-11-2019 14:26:56 L com Mechatronics Jenith kumar.B 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 3 — Usually fair 1 — Rarely 3 — Often 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 1 — Rarely 4 — Strongly agree 2 — Some what 4 — Strongly agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% 3 — Agree We can't do both in at a
time
. bsankarbala534@g| 4 yr & . . . . . . ) s .
3-11-2019 14:29:52 mail.com mechatronics Sankar.B 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 3 — Usually 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 — Agree Communication in english
vishnuvj2108@gm | 2YEr& VISHNUKUMAR 2- 2-
3-11-2019 14:27:43 . MECHATRONIC 4 — 85 to 100% 2 - Poorly 2 — Just satisfactorily 2 — Good 2 — Sometimes unfair . . 2 — Sometimes 1 — Marginally 3 — Agree 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 2 — Partially . . 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 3-70-89% 1 — Disagree * not bad
ail.com S K Occasionally/Sometimes Occasionally/Sometimes
no. naveenravananl199 | Final . . . ) ) .
3-11-2019 14:27:46 9@gmail.com year@mechanical Naveen.c 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 — Agree Yes
3-11-2019 14:27:59 nambalvel8121@g Final year Vel moorthi.G 3 —70 to 84%Option 2 1 - Indifferently 1— Generally ineffective 1- Fair 2 — Sometimes unfair 0— Never 1 — Rarely 1 — Marginally 0— Strongly disagree 1 — Rarely 1 — Rarely 1 — Rarely 2 — Partially 2- . . 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 1 — Disagree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 1 — Disagree Te.a ch very well but very
mail.com mechanical Occasionally/Sometimes strict
o ramc2852@gmail.c| 4 . . . ) . ) )
3-11-2019 14:28:14 om year/Mechatronics Ramachandran 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 2 — Moderately 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
o vasy.sundar1998@ | FINAL YEAR & VASANTH o . . . . . 2 - _ . o Cover important question
3-11-2019 14:28:29 gmail.com MECHANICAL KUMAR.S 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 1—- Generally ineffective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair Occasionally/Sometimes 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 3 — Usually 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree for all university questions
3-11-2019 14:28:36 S(f;l(l)(tn:llveBSB@gmall r2nnecz:f)1/ae'?r l;)nics Sakthivel ¢ 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 2— Occasionally/Sometimes | 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time 3 — Agree 4 — To a great extent 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 — Agree mg}méﬁﬁzom of
e shahimmohamed34 . A. Mohamed ) ) ) ) . ) . L
3-11-2019 14:28:56 @gmail.com Mechatronics Shahim 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 2 — Good 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%% 3 — Agree Easily & motivation
. johnaravinth26@g | Final year . . . . . . . . . .
3-11-2019 14:29:09 mail.com mechanical J.Aravindh 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-289% 3 — Agree Ok better performance
3-11-2019 14:29:51 gn#;z"(\:/g;yllw@ 4 yr Ilil/l lli/IRALIDHARA 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree GOOD........
josephprasanth199 v ) ) ) ) . :
3-11-2019 14:30:51 9@gmail.com MECHATRONIC | Prasanth 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 — Agree Good
' S
A abinas9199@gmail . . . . . ) . . 2—
3-11-2019 14:30:52 com IV Mechatronics Abinas Kumar 2 —-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 2 — Sometimes unfair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 2 — Moderately 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably Occasionally/Sometimes 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%% 2 — Neutral Good
A nitheeshmecht2020| Final year . . . . . . Improve the self
3-11-2019 14:30:56 @gmail.com Mechatronics Nitheesh.M 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%% 3 — Agree competition to all students
3-11-2019 14:31:07 k.vijay.kvs.0201@ Mechatronics K.vijaya kumar 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good

gmail.com




The institute/ teachers use
The institute takes active The teaching and Teachers inform you about . . The institution makes student centric methods, EfforFs are made by the What percentage of . Give three observation /
. . . . . . . . . . . The teachers identify your Teachers are able to effort to engage students such as experiential institute/ teachers to The overall quality of . .
. The teacher’s approach to | Fairness of the internal Was your performance in interest in promoting mentoring process in your | The institution provides your expected Your mentor does a The teachers illustrate the i . . g . . L Teachers encourage youto | . . . teachers use ICT tools i . suggestions to improve the
. . YEAR & NAME OF THE | How much of the syllabus | How well did the teachers |How well were the teachers : . . . . . o . . i o : . strengths and encourage | identify your weaknesses | in the monitoring, review learning, participative . . inculcate soft skills, life . teaching-learning process . .
Timestamp Email Address . . teaching can best be evaluation process by the assignments discussed internship, student institution facilitates you in | multiple opportunities to competencies, course necessary follow-up with [concepts through examples i e . . . participate in . - such as LCD projector, i " X overall teaching — learning
DEPARTMENT | STUDENT was covered in the class? prepare for the classes? able to communicate? i . . . - . ) . you with providing right | and help you to overcome and continuous quality learning and problem . - skills and employability . . . in your institute is very i .
described as teachers. with you? exchange, field visit cognitive, social learn and grow. outcomes and programme | an assigned task to you. and applications. . . . extracurricular activities. . Multimedia, etc. while experience in your
g . level of challenges. them. improvement of the solving methodologies for skills to make you ready . good. o
opportunities for students. andemotional growth. outcomes. . . . . teaching. institution.
teaching learning process. enhancing learning for the world of work.
experiences.
3112010 14:31:11 | <UgUNad787@g | Final S.gunaseelan 3-70t0 84%Option2 | 1 - Indifferentl 1- Generally ineffecti 1- Fai 1 - Usually unfai I - Rarel 4 - Regularl I - Marginall I - Di I - Rarel I - Rarel 3 - Usuall 3 — Reasonabl 2" 2 — Neutral 2 - Some what 4 - Strongl 4-T t extent 370 — 89% 4 ~Strongl Good
31 mail.com year&mechatronics g — 70 to 84%Option y — Generally ineffective — Fair — Usually unfair — Rarely — Regularly — Marginally — Disagree — Rarely — Rarely — Usually — Reasonably Occasionally/Sometimes — Neutra — Some wha — Strongly agree — To a great exten —70 — 89% —Strongly agree
3-11-2019 14:31:15 ahm_edfalsal4171@ 2nd year . A. Ahamed faisal 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 2- . . 2 — Sometimes 2 — Moderately 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 — Agree Conduc_t some workshops
gmail.com Mechatronics Occasionally/Sometimes and project expo
. | Final year &
3-11-2019 14:31:37 :acmamarzz@gma' MECHATRONIC LHKAM ILSELVA 1 4 8510 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 2 - Good 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 3 - Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3~ Agree 3 - Moderate 3~ Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70 - 89% 3~ Agree Good
' S
an. theriranjith211199 | 4th & o ) ) . ) ) .. ) ) ) o
3-11-2019 14:32:15 @gmail.com MECHANICAL R.RANJITH 2 — 55 to 69% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 2 — Good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time 3 — Agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Not bad
duraiveera33@gma Final year& 2 -
3-11-2019 14:32:25 il com g Mechanical D.veerakumar 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 2 — Moderately 2 — Neutral 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 2 — Partially Occasionally/Sometimes 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 2-50-69% 2 — Neutral Not bad
' engineering
. arunselvildl@gma| Final year, . ) ) . ) . .
3-11-2019 14:33:02 il com Mechatronics R. Arun Kumar 3 —70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 3-70-89%% 3 — Agree Continue effort to all...
o vivekvijay101010 . . . . . 2 - . . 2 -
3-11-2019 14:34:05 ; Mechanical Vivek 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 1— Generally ineffective 4— Excellent 0— Unfair . . 2 — Sometimes 3 — Very well 2 — Neutral 3 — Usually 1 — Rarely 4 — Every time 4 — Fully . . 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 2 — Neutral 0 — Not at all 4 — Above 90% 3 — Agree Thzdv
@gmail.com Occasionally/Sometimes Occasionally/Sometimes
balamurugabala72 | 4th year, . . . . . . .
3-11-2019 14:37:47 @gmail.com mechatronics Balamurugan 3 —70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 3 — Usually 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree Continues effort
3-11-2019 14:38:58 SC;Z];ZT:( ::J(;nné]lr4444 2&mechatronics Satheeshkumar.a 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 2 — Good 2 — Sometimes unfair 1 — Rarely 3 — Often 1 — Marginally 1 — Disagree 0— Never 0 — I don’t have a mentor 2— Occasionally/Sometimes | 0— Unable to é;casiona"y /Sometimes 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 3-70-89%% 0 — Strongly disagree Good
. rohitmugirl5@gma| Final o . . . . . . ) . . . o
3-11-2019 14:39:07 il com year/Mechatronics B.Mugesh kumar 3 —70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 4— Excellent 2 — Sometimes unfair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 2 — Moderately 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 3 — Usually 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 3-70-89%% 4 —Strongly agree Very well
3-11-2019 14:41:56 ?il:)l:rlljttySSS@gmal 4and mechatronics | Vaitheeswari. V 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree No suggestions
A manishamuthul99 | Final year & . ) ) ) ) . i
3-11-2019 14:42:42 @gmail.com Mechatronics M. Manisha 3 —70 to 84%Option 2 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time 3 — Agree 4 — To a great extent 3 — Agree 4 — To a great extent 3-70-89%% 3 — Agree No suggestions
An kowsi0371@gmail. | 4 year . ) ) .
3-11-2019 14:46:35 com mechatronics K.gowsalya 4 — 85 to 100% 2 - Poorly 4 — Always effective 2 — Good 2 — Sometimes unfair 1 — Rarely 1 — Rarely 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 1 — Rarely 1 — Rarely 1 — Rarely 4 — Fully 1 — Rarely 4 — Strongly agree 1 — Very little 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
3-11-2019 14:54:18 ::((e)jrlrr]lal405@gamll. 1 year & cse Rejinadevi 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 — Agree No
rifath142@gmail.c 3rd & 2— ?i:]?ap esking of unnecessay
3-11-2019 15:00:29 gmat MECHATRONIC | AHMED RIFATH | 4 -85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 2 — Sometimes unfair . . 2 — Sometimes 2 — Moderately 2 — Neutral 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 2 — Partially 1 — Rarely 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 3 — Agree 2 — Some what 2-50-69% 2 — Neutral '
om S Occasionally/Sometimes Necessary textbook are not
provided for all subjects.
3-11-2019 15:00:16 mca)irll irgr?]d ithyas@g 3 & mechatronics :ﬂ':g SSHAMED 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 2 — Moderately 2 — Neutral 2— Occasionally/Sometimes | 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 2 — Partially 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 3-70-89% 2 — Neutral Class room need to clean
. sowndaryalaksha}m 3rd year ) . . : ) Explain by using projector
3-11-2019 15:00:31 anan1999@gmail.c mechatronics Sowndarya 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 4 — To a great extent 3 — Agree 4 — To a great extent 3-70-89% 3 — Agree is usefull
om
o singlesuriya777@g | Mechanical 3rd . . . . : ) ) .
3-11-2019 16:48:27 mail.com year T.suriyaprakash 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
3-11-2019 15:46:40 Zl:lri/gmanIBBB@gm Mechanical Surya.v 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Good 2 — Sometimes unfair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 3 — Very well 2 — Neutral 2— Occasionally/Sometimes | 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably é;casionally /Sometimes 3 — Agree 4 — To a great extent 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 2 — Neutral Good
A ranjitharun1998@g| Final " ) ) . . . . 2 - .
3-11-2019 18:11:35 X . A.Ranjith 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 2 — Sometimes unfair . . 2 — Sometimes 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 4 — Above 90% 2 — Neutral No
mail.com year&machanical Occasionally/Sometimes
. sanjai13459s@gma 2 year& ' ' . . ' 5 Learn at a time it will
3-11-2019 18:47:36 . MECHATRONIC | R.SANJAI 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 2 — Just satisfactorily 3 — Very Good 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably . . 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 3 — Agree never forget
il.com S Occasionally/Sometimes Finish learning day by day
3-11-2019 20:34:22 g:;;hscr)nn(])nalw@ 3&cse Havisha monal 2 —-551069% 1 - Indifferently 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 4 — Every time 2 — Partially 4 — Every time 3 — Agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
3-11-2019 20:36:34 811699 ggg‘;??oer?‘ao ﬁ/?lg gaa'ltR ONICS P.ManojKumar 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Good 2 — Sometimes unfair 4 — Every time 3 — Often 2 — Moderately 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 4 —To a great extent 3-70-89%% 3 — Agree i\s/zrgyr(?;Od but perfamance
3-11-2019 20:37:26 ng:;yarunaj@gma" 3 to year cse Arunkumar 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 4 —Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes effective 4— Excellent 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time 3 — Agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree Very good
kerdurai2 1 : : : : . . . . . .
3-11-2019 21:10:33 S?T?ai? g;mal 00o@ year/mechatronics D.baskeran 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 2 — Just satisfactorily 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 1 — Rarely 2 — Sometimes 2 — Moderately 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 1 — Rarely 1 — Slightly 3 — Usually 1 — Disagree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% 3 — Agree They should teach well
A dsniperl44@gmail.| 2 year | R-MOHAMED . . . . ) . Poor teaching. Lowly learn
3-11-2019 21:16:50 com MECHANICAL IZATHUL 4 — 85 to 100% 2 - Poorly 1—- Generally ineffective 1- Fair 2 — Sometimes unfair 4 — Every time 1 — Rarely 2 — Moderately 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 1 — Rarely 1 — Rarely 4 — Fully 1 — Rarely 2 — Neutral 4 — To a great extent 2 — Neutral 4 — To a great extent 3-70-89%% 4 —Strongly agree than my staffs
IQRAM
~A. arumugam951997 . ) . . . . . . . No
3-11-2019 21:29:49 @gmail.com 4th&cse A kavitha 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree
ajithkumar7395890| 2nd year . . . . . ) . : ) .
3-11-2019 21:47:23 879@gmail.com (mechatronics) R.Pawn kumar 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 4 — Significantly 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time 3 — Agree 4 — To a great extent 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%% 2 — Neutral Unwanted couching
3-11-2019 21:50:28 %ggﬁ;f’:ﬁr‘:a'? 1st&cse Rajadurai.p 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective | 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 - Often 3 — Very well 3 - Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 370 — 89% 3 — Agree No changes
3-11-2019 21:56:10 :/I(J;g)r/r:aj kvag@gmai ;(:?nau“cal’fmal V.Rajkumar 2 — 55 to 69% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 3 — Very well 2 — Neutral 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 — Agree Good
3-11-2019 22:43:36 Fnoaoifaclgr%oja7475@ 2year&CSE G.POOJA 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
3-11-2019 22:47:28 (s;)rr(r)]bln144@gmall. Qﬁ;?;:;:'cal & Robin.s 2 — 5510 69% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 3 — Agree Good
3-11-2019 22:58:45 \;Z:szvr:thaOl@g 2nd year&CSE V.vinitha 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 4 —Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 — Agree Good
. apavithiraaathi@g . . . . . . . Mathematical term should
3-11-2019 23:03:29 mail.com Second year (CSE)| A.Pavithra 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 3 — Agree be teach elaborately
3-11-2019 23:31:20 i:glr; i((i)er:]/|1004@g 4 ece Arunadevi 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
. arunanavaneel618 | 4 year & K.Navaneetha . . . . . . . , . _ . ' 7_ Please dont put fine.
-11- ol Y . . . — 0 — — — — — — — — — — — - . . — — — — — — 0 —
3-11-2019 6:51:14 3 —70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 2 — Sometimes unfair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 2— Occasionally/Sometimes | 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 2 — Partially 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 2-50-69% 2 — Neutral Always for silly
@gmail.com Mechanical Dept Krishnan Occasionally/Sometimes One
3-11-2019 7:20:24 223%2??;‘?;22”1 1&CSE M. Nithiya 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes effective 4— Excellent 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree Super
3-11-2019 12:03:34 I’mlt:I)I/ ?(%an£3699@g 4year&ece S.Gayathri 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Good 2 — Sometimes unfair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 2 — Moderately 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 1 — Rarely 3 — Reasonably 0 — Never 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 1 — Disagree No
3-11-2019 21:05:35 22?”1999@gma"' final year&ECE RAGU N 2 —551069% 2 - Poorly 2 — Just satisfactorily 1- Fair 2 — Sometimes unfair 4 — Every time 0— Never 0— Not at all 0— Strongly disagree 0— Never 1 — Rarely 0 — Never 0— Unable to 0 — Never 0 — Strongly disagree 0 — Not at all 2 — Neutral 1 — Very little 3-70-89% 0 — Strongly disagree J([;]li/eir((j)lj?llri?enn;[o make good
You teach equivalent to all
vr.muthu96@gmail . . . ) ) ) 2 - 2 — students,
3-11-2019 22:16:56 1 year & CSE Vivetha.R 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 2 — Just satisfactorily 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair . . 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 2 — Neutral 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably . . 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 2 — Neutral
.com Occasionally/Sometimes Occasionally/Sometimes Thank you.
. Selva2Bharathi@g 2nd year . . . . . . . . . : . . .
3-11-2019 13:28:23 mail.com mechanical Selvabharathi. P 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 2 — Just satisfactorily 2 — Good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 1 — Disagree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 2 — Neutral 4 —To a great extent 3 — Agree 4 —To a great extent 2-50-69% 3 — Agree Agree
' engineering
o nsiva3480@gmail. ) ) 2 - . ) ) ) ) ) 2 -
3-11-2019 13:49:03 Vasanth007 Vasanthan 4 — 85 to 100% 2 - Poorly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 1 — Usually unfair . . 0— Never 1 — Marginally 2 — Neutral 1 — Rarely 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 2 — Partially . . 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 3-70-89%% 2 — Neutral GOOD
com Occasionally/Sometimes Occasionally/Sometimes
L. $8069936@gmail.c| s8069936@gmail.c . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 - . . .
3-11-2019 14:05:34 om om S Aravind 3 —70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 1— Generally ineffective 2 —Good 2 — Sometimes unfair 4 — Every time 2 — Sometimes 1 — Marginally 0— Strongly disagree 0— Never 1 — Rarely 1 — Rarely 0— Unable to Occasionally/Sometimes 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 0 — Strongly disagree 1 — Very little 3-70-289%% 0 — Strongly disagree Not
3-11-2019 17:22:42 g;srt:;"rl(l:isriBOO 3&ece Kasthuri. S 2 — 55 to 69% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 1 — Usually unfair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 — Agree Very good
3-11-2019 18:41:13 S@%g%zri]la:;mml%‘l Ece 4th year Sathya.N 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 3 — Agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 1 — Very little 2-50-69% 4 —Strongly agree Yes
3-11-2019 19:38:28 Irla i&;\;ﬁlgl%?@gma 3rd year /ECE G.Rajavel 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
3-11-2019 20:26:17 l;rl]r;nocsgrtr)]anu&@g ;Zno dme%lgﬁ]rez(;:ﬁgce Firthose Banu.N 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 0— Not at all 2 — Neutral 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 1 — Rarely 1 — Disagree 1 — Very little 1 — Disagree 3 — Moderate 3-70-289%% 1 — Disagree Excellent
. malavikamalavikay . ) ) . . . . . . CRT questions bank
3-11-2019 21:45:37 adhav@gmail.com 3 yr- ECE K. Malavika 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 2 — Sometimes unfair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 4 — To a great extent 3-70-89% 3 — Agree needed
ep. dhanapriya2801@g . . . . . . . . . .
3-11-2019 21:56:37 mail.com ECE 3rd year vudatha dhanapriya| 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 2 — Just satisfactorily 2 — Good 4 — Always fair 1 — Rarely 4 — Regularly 1 — Marginally 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 2 — Partially 1 — Rarely 3 — Agree 1 — Very little 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 — Agree Good
3-11-2019 22:23:57 :‘)t;rt]amll57@gmall.c 4th &cse A. Tamil Selvi 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 2 — Moderately 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 2— Occasionally/Sometimes | 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 3 — Agree 22:1%;;?;:3%;? dtgres:Znn doing
3-11-2019 22:40:55 ;z;?lzg;yzzw@ 4 year &cse Vijay.b 2 - 55 to 69% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 3 — Very well 2 — Neutral 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 2 — Neutral Impurument pratical class
3-11-2019 8:52:37 pcrgr(:;[hyOSS@gmall Ece 4th year R.pavithra 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 1 — Rarely 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 1 — Rarely 4 — Every time 1 — Slightly 1 — Rarely 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 3-70-289%% 4 —Strongly agree Yes
. 221lakshmipriya@ E.LAKSHMIPRIY . . . . _ . . . . L
3-11-2019 9:17:36 gmail.com 2016-2019 & EEE A 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 2 — Sometimes unfair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Everything is good
3-11-2019 12:00:14 T\él;?rl]aQOOl@gmal 2 year&Ece A kalaiselvan. 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Excellent
3-11-2019 11:57:27 ?}:)aI?:JL%OrEul8535@g 2&ECE G.GOKULARAJA| 4 —85to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%% 3 — Agree Good
3-11-2019 12:00:17 }rlloarille Zg;ﬁenOOl@g ECE 2nd year T.Thenmozhi 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree | learn more in my college
3-11-2019 12:04:12 aéolgrlrl:;lirln;;%pl% 2 year& ECE Ajith Kumar 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Excellent
3-11-2019 12:07:01 Bhoap ézghrigéillsir(]):rlrgﬂz 2&ECE A.Thamizharasan 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%% 3 — Agree Good
3-11-2019 12:15:55 aégfrlr':onym@gmall aeronautical ajith kumar.v 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree good teaching
3-11-2019 12:42:46 2;\22?I4600@gm ECE S.pavithra 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Extra time
o rbnivash1990@gm | B.E/Aeronoutical ) ) ) ) ) ) ) .
3-11-2019 12:49:22 ail. com engg Balamurugan R 3 —70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
3-11-2019 13:18:48 jligcynemur@gmall 3 & ECR A.jency elakkiya 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 2 — Good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree Good
3-11-2019 13:33:11 reenaobrayee0424 4 S.reena 3 —70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactoril 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usuall 3 — Often 4 — Significantl 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usuall 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 3 — Usuall 4 — Full 2- 3 — Agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 2 — Some what 3-70—-89% 3 — Agree Particular the practical
T 11@gmail.com ' PP Y way v Y ualy ualy & Y gy agr uaty Y uaty bl Occasionally/Sometimes & great ex gy agt W ° & more important to the class
3-11-2019 14:34:37 gzr:slzﬁjgg::]veBOS 3 year ECE J menaka 2 —551t0 69% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good satisfied
3-11-2019 18:33:21 n@agr(:]f;lijla(r:r;arlrrFOOl 2nd year ECE Nandhini.s 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 2 — Just satisfactorily 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 3 — Agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
3-11-2019 19:06:09 mz:eaggs;hu%@g 3rd year&cse mahalakshmi 2 — 5510 69% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 4 — To a great extent 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 — Agree Nice




The teacher’s approach to

Fairness of the internal

Was your performance in

The institute takes active
interest in promoting

The teaching and
mentoring process in your

The institution provides

Teachers inform you about
your expected

Your mentor does a

The teachers illustrate the

The teachers identify your

Teachers are able to

The institution makes
effort to engage students

The institute/ teachers use
student centric methods,
such as experiential

Teachers encourage you to

Efforts are made by the
institute/ teachers to

What percentage of
teachers use ICT tools

The overall quality of

Give three observation /
suggestions to improve the

. . YEAR & NAME OF THE | How much of the syllabus | How well did the teachers |How well were the teachers : . . . . . o . . i o : . strengths and encourage | identify your weaknesses | in the monitoring, review learning, participative . . inculcate soft skills, life . teaching-learning process . .
Timestamp Email Address . . teaching can best be evaluation process by the assignments discussed internship, student institution facilitates you in | multiple opportunities to competencies, course necessary follow-up with [concepts through examples i e . . . participate in . - such as LCD projector, i " X overall teaching — learning
DEPARTMENT | STUDENT was covered in the class? prepare for the classes? able to communicate? i . . . - . ) . you with providing right | and help you to overcome and continuous quality learning and problem . - skills and employability . . . in your institute is very i .
described as teachers. with you? exchange, field visit cognitive, social learn and grow. outcomes and programme | an assigned task to you. and applications. . . . extracurricular activities. . Multimedia, etc. while experience in your
g . level of challenges. them. improvement of the solving methodologies for skills to make you ready . good. o
opportunities for students. andemotional growth. outcomes. . . . . teaching. institution.
teaching learning process. enhancing learning for the world of work.
experiences.
A pasupathigayul8@ | 3rd& Aeronautical . ) ) ) ) . . . . . . ) ) .
3-11-2019 20:34:36 gmail.com engineering K.pasupathi 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 2 — Just satisfactorily 1- Fair 0— Unfair 4 — Every time 3 — Often 2 — Moderately 1 — Disagree 0— Never 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 1 — Very little 1 — Disagree 1 — Very little 2-50-69% 2 — Neutral Keep it
3-11-2019 20:48:00 g%tgrlrl::ili 116?:])5199 4th year ECE k.karthika 2 - 5510 69% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 4 —To a great extent 3 — Agree 4 —To a great extent 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree i-p.el\(fliZIr ilzesgsnars' 2. more
adhiraja030898@g | 9 Yo o o . . . . 2o . . . . .
3-11-2019 10:15:12 mail.com mechanical Athiraj .A 25510 69% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 1- Fair 1 — Usually unfair Occasionally/Sometimes 2 — Sometimes 2 — Moderately 2 — Neutral 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 1 — Rarely 3 — Reasonably 1 — Rarely 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 1 — Very little 2-50-69% 3 — Agree Nil
' engineering
chiyavutheen88702
3-11-2019 10:17:37 Odeenking@gmail. | 3rd mechanical Y.Chiyavutheen 3 —70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 — Agree Good
com
3-11-2019 10:21:36 ?OOGZagS?J:i\:V ggﬁ]z i/gci ANICAL :;/l ,:)V?AAQA ED 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 2 — Neutral 4 — Every time 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 4 — Every time 2 — Partially 0 — Never 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 2 — Neutral 0 — Not at all 2-50-69% 3 — Agree It good atmospher
3-11-2019 10:29:33 bcéz)prﬂywmal@gmall 3rd/mechanical K.vimal raj 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 3 — Agree Teaching is good
3-11-2019 10:35:16 g%?;gﬁrzgfnkaran 3rd &mechanical Logesh.p 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 3 — Usually 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree V good
3-11-2019 10:46:41 ISitglrIT)]/a1066@gmal 33.MECHAN ICA iAEH IYASEELA 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree SUPER
Give importance to sports
. senbagapandian20 . SENBAGA ) . . . . . 2— . activities
3-11-2019 12:51:36 . 3rd/mechanical 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 4— Excellent 1 — Usually unfair . . 2 — Sometimes 2 — Moderately 2 — Neutral 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 2 — Some what 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 2 — Neutral Want some freedom
00@gmail.com PANDIAN Occasionally/Sometimes Dresscode must be
removed
3-11-2019 14:07:28 S@a)(;frlrl]r;?lh:(;zt]hll750 3rd&mech P.Bharathi 2 — 5510 69% 4 —Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 — Agree Teaching always good
3-11-2019 18:24:06 Zﬁz?la:grfnzmo@ CSE M.Alex pandian 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 2 — Just satisfactorily 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 2 — Partially 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%% 3 — Agree Improve teaching
3-11-2019 19:04:04 ?:;Ily ?(Iﬁ]nnan%@g 3rd yr Mechanical | Akalya. K 2 — 55 to0 69% 2 - Poorly 3 — Sometimes effective 1- Fair 2 — Sometimes unfair 1 — Rarely 1 — Rarely 0— Not at all 2 — Neutral 2— Occasionally/Sometimes | 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 0— Unable to éccasionally /Sometimes 2 — Neutral 1 — Very little 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 2 -50-69% 2 — Neutral To give us a better teaching
3-11-2019 13:54:14 Z:In g(f)lrl]}'/aZOOG@gm 2nd year & ECE Vindhiya.R 2 — 55 to 69% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 1 — Rarely 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree Good
3-11-2019 11:50:36 nmeaei\lligi\]/eenoo@g A&EEE M.Naveenkumar 2 — 55 to 69% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 2 — Sometimes unfair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 2-50-69% 2 — Neutral Good
. gomathi09cse@gm . . 0— Very poor . . . . : .
3-11-2019 12:36:00 ail. com 3year Cse 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily communication 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 2 — Sometimes 4 — Significantly 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Toc ,Cn
3-11-2019 7:52:05 1‘;?%2??1547@9 2nd YEAR&ECE | Brashela shiny .S 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 4 — To a great extent 3 — Agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 3 — Agree Very good
. jenidani99@gmail. . Senthamizh selvi. . ) ) ) . . : : ) 2 - Need more nOteS for study
3-11-2019 12:12:21 com Final year & cse K 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 2 — Sometimes unfair 4 — Every time 3 — Often 3 — Very well 2 — Neutral 2— Occasionally/Sometimes | 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 3 — Usually 2 — Partially Occasionally/Sometimes 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 2 — Some what 2-50-69% 3 — Agree and give basic facilities for
students
3-11-2019 12:34:01 VlnlthkumarVInIVInl Iv year . K vinith kumar 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 1— Generally ineffective 2 — Good 0— Unfair 0— Never 1 — Rarely 1 — Marginally 2 — Neutral 1 — Rarely 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 2 — Partially 2- . . 1 — Disagree 0 — Not at all 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 2-50-69% 1 — Disagree Good
th@gmail.com mechatronics Occasionally/Sometimes
. k.vijayakumar0201 [ Final year & . . . . . . :
3-11-2019 12:55:15 @gmail.com mechatronics K. Vijayakumar 2 — 55 to 69% 4 —Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 1 — Marginally 2 — Neutral 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 2 — Partially 3 — Usually 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 2 — Neutral No
3-11-2019 14:27:44 | Surivaprakash2901 ) 3 suriyaprakash.s | 2— 55 to 69% 3 — Satisfactoril 2 - Just satisfactoril 2 - Good 3 - Usually fair 2= 3 - Often 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usuall 3 - Usuall 3 - Usuall 3 - Reasonabl 3 — Usuall 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3 - Agree 2 — Some what 250 — 69% 3 - Agree no coments
o 2000@gmail.com | year,Mechatronics yap ' ° Y “ Y ualy Occasionally/Sometimes YW & uaty uaty uaty Y uaty & & W ° &
. vishwannd@gmail. . . ) ) . ) . ) ) . 2 - .
3-11-2019 21:20:11 com Final year - EEE B. Vishwa anand 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 2 — Moderately 2 — Neutral 2— Occasionally/Sometimes | 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 2 — Partially Occasionally/Sometimes 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 1 — Disagree 2 — Some what 3-70-89%% 2 — Neutral N
Need more smartclasses
regarding their syllabus for
gathering more knowledge
in practical.Real time
raj271 mai : : : . . . : . : 2- mples will help them
3-11-2019 23:05:28 gayuraj2718@gmai 2019&EEE GAYATHRI.M 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 1 — Usually unfair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 2— Occasionally/Sometimes | 2 — Partially . . 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 3 — Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% 2 — Neutral examples will help them to
l.com Occasionally/Sometimes understand very well and
also gets interested on the
topic..Just motivate the
student towards their
learning way
. poojanisha48@gm . . . . . . .
3-11-2019 7:51:38 ail.com Pass out /EEE S. Pooja 3 —70 to 84%Option 2 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 2 — Good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 3-70-89%% 3 — Agree Good
. amreenbegam06@ . R. Amreen ) . . : . . . .
3-11-2019 12:15:32 gmail.com Final year & EEE Sulthana Begam 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-289%% 3 — Agree Everything is good
3-11-2019 12:10:08 gr]nrsglllk i(r)l(rjnanVJZS@ 3 & mechanical R.Manikandan 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Lr:ngég student english
3-11-2019 12:42:40 g‘;ﬂgﬁ?ﬁzﬂggg 4&mech M.faizel hameed 3 —70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 2 — Just satisfactorily 3 — Very Good 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 0 — I don’t have a mentor 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 3 — Agree 4 — To a great extent 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%% 3 — Agree You
. jenicharli2l@gmail| 3rd . . . . : ) ) .
3-11-2019 16:32:03 com year&mechanical C. Jenifer Agalya 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 3 — Agree 4 —To a great extent 3 — Agree 4 — To a great extent 2-50-69% 3 — Agree Yes
3-11-2019 10:02:19 \ggﬂ;?ljiﬂ::ww 2 year,EEE D.vimalraj 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 3 — Usually 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Nice
3-11-2019 10:06:07 ﬁlif;rlj:pv381@gma 2nd&EEE P.vishnu 3 —70 to 84%Option 2 2 - Poorly 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 2 — Moderately 2 — Neutral 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 1 — Rarely 1 — Disagree 2 — Some what 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 3-70-89% 2 — Neutral Natur
3-11-2019 10:07:19 ggzrrf;:f g(t)vnr]nZOO 2 year EEE Nakendiran P 2 — 5510 69% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Perfect saturated Visible
3-11-2019 10:08:49 ggéagr?:;?ly g(r)e::]al3 2year & EEE M. ILAYARAJA 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Perfect
3-11-2019 10:08:55 ?@r)lérrlrl](;:n:ganOOprp 2nd Year / EEE N. Arunkumar 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Perfect
3-11-2019 10:11:48 ?:gilltfgz::lthBSS@g 2year/EEE R.SUBASH 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 1 — Usually unfair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 2 — Neutral 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Very useful my life
. mahavishnu21199 . . . . . : ) ) ) Approching is most
3-11-2019 10:13:10 @gmail.com IV year & EEE Mahavishnu A 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree important
A karthikkarthik7117 ) o . . . . . . . . ) 2 — o Please improve your
3-11-2019 10:14:58 3@gmail.com EEE Karthik.s 2 — 55 to 69% 3 — Satisfactorily 2 — Just satisfactorily 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 2 — Moderately 3 — Agree 2— Occasionally/Sometimes | 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 2 — Partially Occasionally/Sometimes 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 2 — Some what 2-50-69% 3 — Agree studying method
3-11-2019 10:15:37 2:)?2'68872@gma“' 4yr EEE Monika.p 3 —70 to 84%Option 2 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 2 — Neutral 4 — To a great extent 2 — Neutral 1 — Very little 2-50-69% 2 — Neutral Good
3-11-2019 10:15:49 (r::)li;[]hutOQOZ@gmll. 2nd year&EEE ;NM UTHUSELV 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 3 — Agree 2 — Some what 3 — Agree 4 —To a great extent 3-70-89% 3 — Agree Natur
3-11-2019 10:16:30 32’:5?;?:)/2012@ 4th year & EEE naveen kumar.K 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 4 —Thoroughly 1— Generally ineffective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 3 — Agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good o
3-11-2019 10:17:33 Jé(())rtrf]1|5010@gmall. Final year & EEE | J.Jothilakshmi 3 —70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Perfect
Try to improve
communication skills and
staff should teach in
English only..experience
naveenkarthi88200 7_ staff should only take class
3-11-2019 10:17:47 0@gmail.com 2year&B.E EEE naveen 2 — 55 to 69% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 1 — Rarely 2 — Sometimes 2 — Moderately 2 — Neutral 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 2 — Partially Occasionallv/Sometimes 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 2-50-69% 2 — Neutral not freshers as they don't
gmatl Y have subject knowledge
and students should be
made to learn the full 5
units without giving
questions
3-11-2019 10:19:05 ::r(l)drg4dlvya@gmall. ECE M.Divya 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 — Agree Good
3-11-2019 10:26:18 Hi\/oer(;nﬁeee@gma 2 eee K naveenkumar 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Perfect
3-11-2019 10:41:00 :Irlt 25?: kar06@gm 3rd year/cse Arthi.s 3 —70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 3 — Often 3 — Very well 2 — Neutral 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 1 — Rarely 3 — Agree 1 — Very little 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 3 — Agree Satisfy
. kalai812117 @gmai . . . . . . . _ : . . . | am improve in my
3-11-2019 10:53:21 Lcom 3rd year&cse S.iyyanar 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 3-70-89% 3 — Agree knowledge
3-11-2019 10:55:12 :s;rillks\olxalg%@g 3-ECE R.Kaviya 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 3-70-89% 3 — Agree Good
3-11-2019 10:55:29 ggg;’?ﬁ;:;’g;?:lgl 3yr &cse T.udhayanithi 2 — 5510 69% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 3 — Usually 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree good very excellent
3-11-2019 10:57:04 ;%m;ﬁ;?mk:shna 3rd year(cse) Ranjith R 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 2~ Good 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 370 — 89% 3 — Agree Always good
3-11-2019 11:04:53 Zfrﬁ;?::s:;rmﬁ%@ Third year& cse M.sharmila 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 — Agree Yes
3-11-2019 11:15:43 E:)a\l/i\issgﬁ4009@g 3year(cse) R.kowsalya 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 4 —To a great extent 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%% 3 — Agree Good
3-11-2019 11:52:43 Irle IC<§>r(;:IVIer98@gma final year&cse X.Reka 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 4 — Significantly 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 — Agree SEti;fI?SE]USt be speak in
. lovelymilky544@g Third year & . o . ) . . . : . . o
3-11-2019 11:53:04 mail.com Mechanical G. Balakrishnan 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 3 — Usually 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
' department
3-11-2019 11:56:25 gécnliyrkoll@gmall. 3rd mechanical Jagadeesh. K 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Excellent
3-11-2019 11:57:21 fim'ahpzo@gma' m;f:::r';ﬂ S'\g];i'\lflfa':]amed 3 - 70 to 84%Option 2 3 _ Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective | 3 — Very Good 2 — Sometimes unfair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 - Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3~ Usually 3~ Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 370 - 89% 3 — Agree Key notes
. umarmca441@gm | Third year . . . . : ) ) .
3-11-2019 11:59:19 ail.com (Mechanical) H.umar farooq 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
3-11-2019 12:00:34 g;;(izen[flaw%@gm final year&CSE G.Deepa 3 — 70 to 84%0Option 2 2 - Poorly 2 — Just satisfactorily 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair é;casiona"y /Sometimes 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 2— Occasionally/Sometimes| 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 2 — Some what 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 — Agree Be friendly with students
3-11-2019 12:08:34 (r:r:)c::]shalkO@gmall. 3rd & mechanical | T.Mohamed ishaik [ 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 — Agree Good
arunkumararunvija 3rd
3-11-2019 12:39:55 ymasslll@gmail.c year&mechanical k.arunkumar 3 —70 to 84%Option 2 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 3 — Agree good
om
3-11-2019 13:51:41 Zt%gﬂ:i?igarﬁm ;—ehrg(rj\aﬁ?craf‘ (';Af'eﬁ\éi'r\l/(le'eiﬁlgwl 4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 2 — Good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
Final
3-11-2019 15:12:58 abmaya?'anthanaml ye?r&compu'[er S.Abinaya 4 —85to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 1- Fair 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 3 — Often 1 — Marginally 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 2 — Partially 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% 3 — Agree improve our teaching
8@gmail.com Science
Engineering
o gauthamraj8344@ | 2/Mechanical . . . . . ) . .
3-11-2019 15:31:56 gmail.com Engineering Gauthamraj.j 3 —70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-289%% 3 — Agree Need key notes




The institute/ teachers use
The institute takes active The teaching and Teachers inform you about . . The institution makes student centric methods, EfforFs are made by the What percentage of . Give three observation /
. . . . . . . . . . . The teachers identify your Teachers are able to effort to engage students such as experiential institute/ teachers to The overall quality of . .
. The teacher’s approach to | Fairness of the internal Was your performance in interest in promoting mentoring process in your | The institution provides your expected Your mentor does a The teachers illustrate the i . . g . . L Teachers encourage youto | . . . teachers use ICT tools i . suggestions to improve the
. . YEAR & NAME OF THE | How much of the syllabus | How well did the teachers |How well were the teachers : . . . . . o . . i o : . strengths and encourage | identify your weaknesses | in the monitoring, review learning, participative . . inculcate soft skills, life . teaching-learning process . .
Timestamp Email Address . . teaching can best be evaluation process by the assignments discussed internship, student institution facilitates you in | multiple opportunities to competencies, course necessary follow-up with [concepts through examples i e . . . participate in . - such as LCD projector, . " X overall teaching — learning
DEPARTMENT | STUDENT was covered in the class? prepare for the classes? able to communicate? i . . . - . ) . you with providing right | and help you to overcome and continuous quality learning and problem . - skills and employability . . . in your institute is very i .
described as teachers. with you? exchange, field visit cognitive, social learn and grow. outcomes and programme | an assigned task to you. and applications. . . . extracurricular activities. . Multimedia, etc. while experience in your
g . level of challenges. them. improvement of the solving methodologies for skills to make you ready . good. o
opportunities for students. andemotional growth. outcomes. . . . . teaching. institution.
teaching learning process. enhancing learning for the world of work.
experiences.
jeevadurai001mech Second Year &
3-11-2019 15:34:01 J@gmail com Mechanical D.Jeeva 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 2 — Moderately 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 4 —To a great extent 3-70-289%% 4 —Strongly agree Need key notes
' engineering
karthikn.be2018@ SECOND YEAR
3-11-2019 15:34:22 mail Colm &MECHANICAL | N.KARTHIK 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Need key notes
gmatt ENGINEERING
3-11-2019 15:39:39 r(e:ljocri]eqlnyom@gmall 2nd& Aeronautical | Samson Daniel IR | 3 — 70 to 84%0Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
. priyadharsha22062 . . - . . . . . . ) . . . : : . )
3-11-2019 15:41:32 001@gmail.com 2& Aeronautical T Priyadharshini 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 4— Excellent 2 — Sometimes unfair 4 — Every time 3 — Often 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 2— Occasionally/Sometimes | 3 — Usually 2— Occasionally/Sometimes | 1 — Slightly 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 1 — Very little 3-70-89% 3 — Agree Haiii
vijayakashvinayaga To improve the collage
3-11-2019 15:44:27 vel.2001@gmail.co| 2nd Aeronautical Akash v 2 — 55 to 69% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 2 — Sometimes 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 1 — Rarely 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 2 — Some what 2-50-69% 2 — Neutral facilit}f)an d hostel fO(? 1o
m
e abiaero2522@gmai| Third year & N o . . . o . , , , o
3-11-2019 15:45:12 | com aeronautical M. Abirami 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
. majeesh05150@g | 2nd year . o . . . . . . o i
3-11-2019 15:51:03 mail.com Aeronautical M.Ajeesh 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 2 — Moderately 2 — Neutral 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 — Agree Good and effective
3-11-2019 15:57:49 ;/SIJé@énr:]Caclr :3'32421 2 year Aero Vijay 2 —-551069% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 1 — Very little 3 — Agree 2 — Some what 1 -30-49%% 3 — Agree Good and well
A siva01523@gmail. | SECOND YEAR o . . ) . . 2— . . 2 — o
3-11-2019 16:10:16 com & MECHANICAL V.SIVASANKAR | 3 —70 to 84%0Option 2 2 - Poorly 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Good 2 — Sometimes unfair Occasionally/Sometimes 2 — Sometimes 2 — Moderately 2 — Neutral 1 — Rarely 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 2 — Partially Occasionally/Sometimes 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 2 — Neutral 2 — Some what 2-50-69% 3 — Agree No
3-11-2019 16:25:43 g;r;rgisfggrl;pandl Mech S.vikram 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 3 — Agree 4 — To a great extent 3 — Agree 4 — To a great extent 2-50-69% 3 — Agree Good
3-11-2019 16:41:47 ZI;?QUZ38@gmaII'C Mechanical. K. Ganesh kannan | 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
3-11-2019 20:16:25 22:2”8251@9”“’“" 2/mechanical Jeeva 2550 69% 1 - Indifferently 1— Generally ineffective | 2 — Good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully | — Rarely 3 — Agree 4 —To a great extent 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 2 50— 69% 4 —Strongly agree Good
"o vw60239@gmail.c | 2nd year VIGNESH o ) ) ) . 2 - . ) o To study and teaching is
3-11-2019 21:28:52 om MECHANICAL WARAN. S 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 4 —Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 1 — Usually unfair Occasionally/Sometimes 2 — Sometimes 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 — Agree good
3-11-2019 10:37:50 gﬁi‘gﬂaﬂom@gm )S/:e(l:r(;rl:/(ljechanical GOPIKARAN.K 3 —70 to 84%Option 2 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
i frosedl@gamil.co | mechanical o . ) . e . ) ) . o
3-11-2019 6:57:08 m engineering frosekhan 4 — 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
Total No of Responses| 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312 312
Total No of Positive Responses| 271 284 296 298 241 259 286 284 291 252 244 271 294 231 292 248 292 238 249 291 Not Applicable
Percentage of Positive Responses| 86.86 91.03 94.87 95.51 77.24 83.01 91.67 91.03 93.27 80.77 78.21 86.86 94.23 74.04 93.59 79.49 93.59 76.28 79.81 93.27 Not Applicable
3 —70 to 84% Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily 2 — Just satisfactorily 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 2 — Moderately 2 — Neutral 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 2 — Partially 3 — Usually 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 2 — Neutral Not Applicable
Calculated Based on| 4 _ 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughl 3 — Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonabl 4 — Every time 3 — Agree 4 — To a great extent 3 — Agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90% 3 — Agree Not Applicable
ghly ry Yy ry ry g ry ry ry y ry g g g g g
4 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Fully 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Strongly agree Not Applicable
Average Percentage of the Institution| 86.73 86.73 86.73 86.73 86.73 86.73 86.73 86.73 86.73 86.73 86.73 86.73 86.73 86.73 86.73 86.73 86.73 86.73 86.73 86.73






